

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1000 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6587 OF 2012
IN FAST/15262/2012 WITH CA/6117/2015 IN FAST/15262/2012 WITH
CA/6588/2012 IN FAST/15262/2012

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD
VERSUS
DARA SUKDEV GAJARE AND ORS

...

Advocate for Applicant : Mr. Atul B. Gatne.

WITH

1001 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1461 OF 2013
IN FAST/33459/2012

WITH

1002 FIRST APPEAL NO. 533 OF 2014

WITH

1003 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1755 OF 2014

WITH

1006 FIRST APPEAL NO. 2154 OF 2015

WITH

1007 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4279 OF 2015
IN FAST/6228/2015 WITH CA/4275/2015 IN FAST/6171/2015 WITH
CA/4276/2015 IN FAST/6171/2015 WITH CA/4277/2015 IN FAST/6231/2015
WITH CA/4278/2015 IN FAST/6231/2015 WITH CA/4280/2015 IN
FAST/6228/2015 WITH CA/4281/2015 IN FAST/6212/2015 WITH
CA/4282/2015 IN FAST/6212/2015

WITH

1010 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10022 OF 2015
IN FAST/22517/2015 WITH CA/10023/2015 IN FAST/22517/2015

WITH

1011 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10087 OF 2015
IN FAST/19996/2015 WITH CA/10088/2015 IN FAST/19996/2015

WITH

1012 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10091 OF 2015
IN FAST/22554/2015 WITH CA/10092/2015 IN FAST/22554/2015 WITH
CA/10094/2015 IN FAST/22557/2015 WITH CA/10095/2015 IN
FAST/22557/2015

WITH

1013 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10885 OF 2015
IN FAST/23472/2015 WITH CA/10887/2015 IN FAST/23472/2015 WITH
CA/10888/2015 IN FAST/23627/2015 WITH CA/10889/2015 IN
FAST/23627/2015 WITH CA/10890/2015 IN FAST/23630/2015 WITH
CA/10891/2015 IN FAST/23630/2015 WITH CA/10892/2015 IN
FAST/23621/2015 WITH CA/10893/2015 IN FAST/23621/2015 WITH
CA/10894/2015 IN FAST/23611/2015 WITH CA/10895/2015 IN

FAST/23611/2015 WITH CA/10897/2015 IN FAST/23602/2015 WITH
CA/10898/2015 IN FAST/23602/2015 WITH CA/10899/2015 IN
FAST/23618/2015 WITH CA/10900/2015 IN FAST/23618/2015 WITH
CA/10901/2015 IN FAST/23597/2015 WITH CA/10902/2015 IN
FAST/23597/2015 WITH CA/10903/2015 IN FAST/23614/2015 WITH
CA/10904/2015 IN FAST/23614/2015

WITH

1014 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10973 OF 2015
IN FAST/24763/2015 WITH CA/10974/2015 IN FAST/24763/2015

WITH

1015 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10976 OF 2015
IN FAST/24604/2015 WITH CA/10977/2015 IN FAST/24604/2015

WITH

1016 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11468 OF 2015
IN FAST/33439/2014 WITH CA/11469/2015 IN FAST/33441/2014

WITH

1017 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11489 OF 2015
IN FAST/34827/2014 WITH CA/11487/2015 IN FAST/35035/2014 WITH
CA/11488/2015 IN FAST/35033/2014 WITH CA/11490/2015 IN
FAST/35031/2014

WITH

1018 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11603 OF 2015
IN FAST/2020/2015 WITH CA/11602/2015 IN FAST/2018/2015

WITH

1019 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11610 OF 2015
IN FAST/595/2015

WITH

1020 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11611 OF 2015
IN FAST/1908/2015 WITH CA/11612/2015 IN FAST/2028/2015 WITH
CA/11613/2015 IN FAST/2026/2015 WITH CA/11614/2015 IN FAST/2024/2015

WITH

1021 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11625 OF 2015
IN FAST/601/2015 WITH CA/11626/2015 IN FAST/747/2015 WITH
CA/11739/2015 IN FAST/743/2015

WITH

1022 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11680 OF 2015
IN FAST/1903/2015

WITH

1024 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11725 OF 2015
IN FAST/33466/2014

WITH

1026 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11734 OF 2015
IN FAST/33455/2014 WITH CA/11733/2015 IN FAST/33459/2014

WITH

1028 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12233 OF 2015
IN FAST/25835/2015 WITH CA/12234/2015 IN FAST/25835/2015

{3}

1000 to 1028 sr. no..odt

CORAM : A.M. BADAR, J.
DATE : 11th DECEMBER,2015.

PER COURT:

1] Returnable date is extended by 12 weeks.

[A.M. BADAR, J]

grt/-